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THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER FROM  Order Questions?

AZZLEE.COM.

Email: service@azzlee.com

Once your package ships we will send an email
with a link to track your order. Your order
summary is below. Thank you again for your

business.

Your order #XXXXXXXX

Placed on February 6, 2023 12:34:20 PM EST

Item

Sleeve Sweatshirts
Color
Gray
Size
L
White Floral Printed Casual Summer Shorts
Color
White
Size
M
Solid Casual Round Neck Long Sleeve Sweater
Color
Red
Size
M

BILL TO:

XXXXXXXX

SHIPPING METHOD:
Free Shipping (8-15 Days)

Mon, Feb 6, 2023 at 12:34 PM

Sku Qty Subtotal
Gray Casual Graphic Tops Round Neck Dragonfly Printed Long DTAE042 1

ALP22041805 1

AZLST081105 1

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Discount (ss10)
Total

SHIP TO:

XXXXXXX

PAYMENT METHOD:
(Accept All Credit and Debit Cards)

$29.99

$20.99

$38.99

$89.97

$0.00
-$9.00
$80.97



